® HOT WATER SUPPLY BOILER
One of  a  K ind Design f rom the I ns ide,  Out !
laundromat
V
W
H
Direct vent up to 150 feet (2,000,000 Btuh
Units)  and up to 125 feet (399,000 to 1,000,000

V
W
H
Model
Number
Input
Max
(MBH)
Input
Min
(MBH)
Turndown TE %
Water Pressure Drop (Ft-Hd)/Flow (GPM)
40 F ∆T 30 F ∆T 20 F ∆T
EXL-400FVWHN 399 39.9 10:1 98 4 Ft @ 19 GPM 7.2 Ft @ 26 GPM 12 Ft @ 39 GPM
EXL-500FVWHN 500 50 10:1 98 3.2 Ft @ 24 GPM 5.4 Ft @ 32 GPM 11.4 Ft @ 48 GPM
EXL-650FVWHN 650 65 10:1 98 4 Ft @ 31 GPM 6.2 Ft @ 42 GPM 11.5 Ft @ 63 GPM
EXL-800FVWHN 800 80 10:1 98 3 Ft @ 39 GPM 6 Ft @ 52 GPM 12 Ft @ 77 GPM
EXL-1000FVWHN 1000 100 10:1 98 4.7 Ft @ 48 GPM 7 Ft @ 64 GPM 14 Ft @ 96 GPM
EXL-2000FVWHN 2000 200 10:1 98 6.7 Ft @100 GPM 11.5 Ft @ 133 GPM 21 Ft @ 200 GPM
SPECIFICATIONS
Model EXL-400FVWHN EXL-500FVWHN EXL-650FVWHN EXL-800FVWHN EXL-1000FVWHN EXL-2000FVWHN
Installation Indoor, Floor Standing, Fully Condensing
Minimum / Maximum Input (Btu/Hr) 39,900 / 399,000 50,000 / 500,000 65,000 / 650,000 80,000 / 800,000 100,000 /